
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje 29.03.2025 15:22 - Page 1

XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 13 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
29.03.2025 - 13:55 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 23.95 596
2. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 24.75 540
3. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 25.00 524
4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 25.25 508
5. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 25.64 486
6. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 25.73 481
7. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 NEPTUN 25.82 475
8. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 ILIRYA 25.84 474
9. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 25.90 471

10. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 26.21 455
11. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 27.12 410

ZIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 27.12 410
13. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 27.21 406
14. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 27.90 377
15. PETROVSKI, David 09 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 28.12 368
16. TRENESKI, Valentin 07 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 28.83 341
17. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 08 SWC Orion 29.02 335
18. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 29.31 325
19. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 29.43 321
20. MANOV, Maksim 10 NEPTUN 29.72 312
21. BALANCEVSKI, leonid 10 DELFIN 29.74 311
22. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 29.75 311
23. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 29.81 309
24. BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 30.02 302
25. GJORGIEV, Maksim 09 Aqua Pro 30.51 288
26. TURTUROV, Stefan 08 Plivacki klub Atlantida 31.20 269
27. ATANASOVSKI, Valentino 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 31.51 261
28. MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 31.62 259
29. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 31.66 258
30. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 31.80 254
31. SELMANI, Erion 08 KASTRIOTI 31.92 251
32. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 32.34 242
33. TALESKI, Petar 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 32.70 234
34. IVANOVSKI, Sase 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 32.82 231
35. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitrij 09 DELFIN 32.90 230
36. NIKOLIKJ, Nenad 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 32.96 228
37. PAVLOVIKJ, Stefan 08 Plivacki klub Atlantida 33.06 226
38. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 33.35 220
39. KIDA, Art 12 ILIRIDA 33.46 218
40. STANAJKOVIC, Stanko 14 DUBOCICA 34.05 207
41. DIMITROVSKI, Marko 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 34.14 205
42. TOROMONOVSKI, Gorjan 15 VARDAR 34.22 204
43. CVETKOVIC, Vasilije 14 Leskovac 34.63 197
44. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK struga 35.00 191
45. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Pilot Swim 35.04 190
46. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 DUBOCICA 35.35 185
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle, APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

Rank YB Time Pts

47. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 11 VARDAR 35.82 178
48. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 36.21 172
49. PSLATIROV, Mihail 14 OKTOPOD 36.54 167
50. KIPEVSKI, Gorazd 11 SWC Orion 37.02 161
51. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 37.41 156

SHAINOVSKI, Edin 12 DELFIN 37.41 156
53. DUKLEVSKI, Damir 11 AQUASPIRIT 38.34 145
54. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.60 142
55. NIKOLOVSKI, Nikola 13 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 39.70 130
56. PETKOV, Aleksandar 14 NEPTUN 39.73 130
57. JAKOVCEVSKI, David 10 AQUASPIRIT 39.83 129
58. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 40.02 127
59. ZDRAVEVSKI, Daniel 08 SCORPION 40.15 126
60. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK struga 40.16 126
61. BOGDANOVIC, Alek 12 PVK PROKIDS Skopje 40.22 125
62. SAVIC, Teodor 15 DUBOCICA 40.31 125
63. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.41 124
64. DJOKIC, Ognjen 16 Leskovac 40.55 122
65. KUZEVSKI, Viktor 12 DELFIN 40.71 121
66. POPOVSKI, Andrej 13 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 41.34 115
67. ATANASOVSKI, Oleg 14 DELFIN 41.40 115
68. MICEVSKI, Petar 14 AQUASPIRIT 41.63 113
69. TRAJKOVSKI, Jakov 13 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 41.91 111
70. KRSTEVSKI, Samoil 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 42.80 104
71. ILIJA, Todoroski 13 PK struga 43.11 102
72. VOJCHESKI, Konstantin 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 43.23 101
73. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 DISCIPLINES 43.42 100

GJORGJIEVSKI, Jakov 15 DELFIN 43.42 100
75. SIMOVSKI, Petar 12 OKTOPOD 43.91 96
76. ILIEV, Stefan 10 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 44.64 92
77. KIPRIJANOV, Stefan 12 Aqua Pro 44.66 91
78. ATANASOVSKI, Kalin 10 DELFIN 45.01 89
79. VIDOJEVSKI, Marko 12 SCORPION 45.12 89
80. DIMIITRIJEVIKJ, Stefan 15 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 45.14 89
81. KOSTOVSKI, Andrej 14 SWC Orion 45.31 88

KOSTOVSKI, Leonid 12 SHARA 45.31 88
83. FINOSKI, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 45.43 87
84. ANDREJ, Jovcevski 14 Plivacki klub Atlantida 45.60 86
85. TODOSOVSKI, Novak 13 Plivacki klub Alex Delfini 46.40 82
86. SAZDOVSKI, Nikita 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 46.60 80
87. DONEV, Damjan 17 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 46.81 79
88. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 46.96 79
89. BEKJARSKI, Maksim 15 POSEJDON 47.10 78
90. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga 47.25 77
91. PETROVSKI, Filiop 00 ITK 47.41 76
92. VLASI, Orges 11 PK struga 47.96 74

NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 47.96 74
94. ZIVKOVIKJ, Vuk 13 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 48.30 72
95. MISIMI, Jon 15 MITROVICA 48.65 71
96. ROSHEV, Vedran 14 SWC Orion 48.66 71
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97. ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 48.91 70
98. RISTESKI, Gorazd 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 49.04 69
99. IVANOVSKI, Darin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 49.80 66

100. ILIEVSKI, Damjan 16 DELFIN 50.11 65
101. NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 17 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50.31 64
102. KRSTEVSKI, Hristijan 17 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 50.32 64
103. MIRCHEV, Mario 14 PK Skopje 50.74 62
104. NIKOLOVSKI, nikita 16 DELFINI SPORT 51.11 61
105. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 SWC Orion 51.42 60
106. ANDREEVSKI, Marko 15 DELFINI SPORT 51.96 58
107. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 PK struga 52.22 57
108. JANEVSKI, Gordan 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 52.31 57
109. GJORGJIEVSKI, Vojdan 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 52.94 55
110. KRCHKOVSKI, David 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 53.25 54
111. STREZOVSKI, Petar 16 DELFIN 53.26 54
112. MANOJLOVSKI, Gorjan 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 53.31 54
113. STANKOVIKJ, Oleg 17 DELFINI SPORT 53.60 53
114. NEDEVSKI, Matej 16 PVK PROKIDS Skopje 53.62 53
115. ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 PK struga 53.91 52
116. DOKOVSKI, Kalin 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 54.30 51
117. DIMESKI, Andrej 15 Plivacki klub Atlantida 54.52 50
118. NIKOLOVSKI, Borjan 14 SWC Orion 55.23 48
119. POPOVSKI, Petar 16 VARDAR 55.71 47
120. IVANOVSKI, Gabriel 14 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 57.03 44
121. GAVROVSKI, David 15 SHARA 57.36 43
122. KALAJDIESKI, Petar 12 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 58.40 41
123. JOVANOVSKI, Hristijan 17 Plivacki klub Atlantida 58.56 40

ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 VARDAR 58.56 40
125. ACKOVSKI, Kalin 14 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 1:02.20 34
126. VANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK struga 1:03.60 31
127. NAKOV, Nikola 16 DELFIN 1:04.72 30
128. ACKOVSKI, Ilin 16 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 1:04.94 29
129. SIMJANOVSKI, Damjan 15 SCORPION 1:07.95 26
130. ROSHEV, Dimitar 16 SWC Orion 1:08.20 25
131. PEROVSKI, Damjan 17 SCORPION 1:09.70 24
132. TODOROVSKI, Voin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:11.66 22
133. KUZMANOVSKI, Dario 10 SHARA 1:11.82 22
134. GJORGJEVSKI, Ognen 16 SHARA 1:13.40 20
135. NAKJEVSKI, Mihail 17 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 1:17.31 17
136. GROZDANOVSKI, Filip 16 SHARA 1:49.71 6
137. KOSTADINOVSKI, Marko 17 SHARA 1:58.52 4
138. DJAMTO, Sergej 16 PK struga 2:22.64 2
DSQ TRAJKOVSKI, Noa 14 Plivacki klub Atlantida
DSQ NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost
DSQ STAMATOVSKI, Marko 15 SHARA
DNF TRAJKOVSKI, Vedran 18 POSEJDON
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle

 B CATEGORY

1. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 25.73 481
2. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 NEPTUN 25.82 475
3. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 ILIRYA 25.84 474
4. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 27.90 377
5. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 29.31 325
6. MANOV, Maksim 10 NEPTUN 29.72 312
7. BALANCEVSKI, leonid 10 DELFIN 29.74 311
8. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 DELFIN 29.75 311
9. BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 30.02 302

10. ATANASOVSKI, Valentino 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 31.51 261
11. MAKARIJOSKI, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 31.62 259
12. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 31.80 254
13. TALESKI, Petar 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 32.70 234
14. IVANOVSKI, Sase 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 32.82 231
15. NIKOLIKJ, Nenad 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 32.96 228
16. DIMITROVSKI, Marko 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 34.14 205
17. ZIBA, Arbi 10 PK struga 35.00 191
18. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Pilot Swim 35.04 190
19. JOVANOVSKI, Stefan 11 VARDAR 35.82 178
20. KIPEVSKI, Gorazd 11 SWC Orion 37.02 161
21. DUKLEVSKI, Damir 11 AQUASPIRIT 38.34 145
22. JAKOVCEVSKI, David 10 AQUASPIRIT 39.83 129
23. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 40.02 127
24. KRSTEVSKI, Samoil 11 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 42.80 104
25. ILIEV, Stefan 10 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 44.64 92
26. ATANASOVSKI, Kalin 10 DELFIN 45.01 89
27. VLASI, Orges 11 PK struga 47.96 74
28. KUZMANOVSKI, Dario 10 SHARA 1:11.82 22

C  CATEGORY

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 25.64 486
2. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 29.43 321
3. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 29.81 309
4. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 31.66 258
5. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 32.34 242
6. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 SWC Orion 33.35 220
7. KIDA, Art 12 ILIRIDA 33.46 218
8. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 DUBOCICA 35.35 185
9. POKRAJCHEVSKI, Marko 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 36.21 172

10. SHAINOVSKI, Edin 12 DELFIN 37.41 156
11. NIKOLOVSKI, Nikola 13 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 39.70 130
12. BOGDANOVIC, Alek 12 PVK PROKIDS Skopje 40.22 125
13. KUZEVSKI, Viktor 12 DELFIN 40.71 121
14. POPOVSKI, Andrej 13 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 41.34 115
15. TRAJKOVSKI, Jakov 13 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 41.91 111
16. ILIJA, Todoroski 13 PK struga 43.11 102
17. SIMOVSKI, Petar 12 OKTOPOD 43.91 96
18. KIPRIJANOV, Stefan 12 Aqua Pro 44.66 91
19. VIDOJEVSKI, Marko 12 SCORPION 45.12 89
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 13, Boys, 50m Freestyle, C  CATEGORY

Rank YB Time Pts

20. KOSTOVSKI, Leonid 12 SHARA 45.31 88
21. TODOSOVSKI, Novak 13 Plivacki klub Alex Delfini 46.40 82
22. ZIVKOVIKJ, Vuk 13 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 48.30 72
23. ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 48.91 70
24. KALAJDIESKI, Petar 12 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 58.40 41

D CATEGORY

1. STANAJKOVIC, Stanko 14 DUBOCICA 34.05 207
2. TOROMONOVSKI, Gorjan 15 VARDAR 34.22 204
3. CVETKOVIC, Vasilije 14 Leskovac 34.63 197
4. PSLATIROV, Mihail 14 OKTOPOD 36.54 167
5. MILEVSKI, David 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.60 142
6. PETKOV, Aleksandar 14 NEPTUN 39.73 130
7. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK struga 40.16 126
8. SAVIC, Teodor 15 DUBOCICA 40.31 125
9. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.41 124

10. ATANASOVSKI, Oleg 14 DELFIN 41.40 115
11. MICEVSKI, Petar 14 AQUASPIRIT 41.63 113
12. VOJCHESKI, Konstantin 14 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 43.23 101
13. GJORGJIEVSKI, Jakov 15 DELFIN 43.42 100
14. DIMIITRIJEVIKJ, Stefan 15 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 45.14 89
15. KOSTOVSKI, Andrej 14 SWC Orion 45.31 88
16. FINOSKI, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 45.43 87
17. ANDREJ, Jovcevski 14 Plivacki klub Atlantida 45.60 86
18. BEKJARSKI, Maksim 15 POSEJDON 47.10 78
19. MISIMI, Jon 15 MITROVICA 48.65 71
20. ROSHEV, Vedran 14 SWC Orion 48.66 71
21. MIRCHEV, Mario 14 PK Skopje 50.74 62
22. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 SWC Orion 51.42 60
23. ANDREEVSKI, Marko 15 DELFINI SPORT 51.96 58
24. CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 PK struga 52.22 57
25. GJORGJIEVSKI, Vojdan 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 52.94 55
26. KRCHKOVSKI, David 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 53.25 54
27. ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 PK struga 53.91 52
28. DOKOVSKI, Kalin 14 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 54.30 51
29. DIMESKI, Andrej 15 Plivacki klub Atlantida 54.52 50
30. NIKOLOVSKI, Borjan 14 SWC Orion 55.23 48
31. IVANOVSKI, Gabriel 14 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 57.03 44
32. GAVROVSKI, David 15 SHARA 57.36 43
33. ACKOVSKI, Kalin 14 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 1:02.20 34
34. SIMJANOVSKI, Damjan 15 SCORPION 1:07.95 26

DSQ TRAJKOVSKI, Noa 14 Plivacki klub Atlantida
DSQ NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost
DSQ STAMATOVSKI, Marko 15 SHARA
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 13, Men, 50m Freestyle

E CATEGORY

1. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 37.41 156
2. DJOKIC, Ognjen 16 Leskovac 40.55 122
3. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 DISCIPLINES 43.42 100
4. SAZDOVSKI, Nikita 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 46.60 80
5. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK struga 47.25 77
6. NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 47.96 74
7. RISTESKI, Gorazd 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 49.04 69
8. IVANOVSKI, Darin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 49.80 66
9. ILIEVSKI, Damjan 16 DELFIN 50.11 65

10. NIKOLOVSKI, nikita 16 DELFINI SPORT 51.11 61
11. JANEVSKI, Gordan 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 52.31 57
12. STREZOVSKI, Petar 16 DELFIN 53.26 54
13. MANOJLOVSKI, Gorjan 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 53.31 54
14. NEDEVSKI, Matej 16 PVK PROKIDS Skopje 53.62 53
15. POPOVSKI, Petar 16 VARDAR 55.71 47
16. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 VARDAR 58.56 40
17. NAKOV, Nikola 16 DELFIN 1:04.72 30
18. ACKOVSKI, Ilin 16 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 1:04.94 29
19. ROSHEV, Dimitar 16 SWC Orion 1:08.20 25
20. TODOROVSKI, Voin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:11.66 22
21. GJORGJEVSKI, Ognen 16 SHARA 1:13.40 20
22. GROZDANOVSKI, Filip 16 SHARA 1:49.71 6
23. DJAMTO, Sergej 16 PK struga 2:22.64 2

F CATEGORY

1. DONEV, Damjan 17 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 46.81 79
2. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 46.96 79
3. NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 17 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 50.31 64
4. KRSTEVSKI, Hristijan 17 Swimming club Pingvin Skopje 50.32 64
5. STANKOVIKJ, Oleg 17 DELFINI SPORT 53.60 53
6. JOVANOVSKI, Hristijan 17 Plivacki klub Atlantida 58.56 40
7. VANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK struga 1:03.60 31
8. PEROVSKI, Damjan 17 SCORPION 1:09.70 24
9. NAKJEVSKI, Mihail 17 PLIVACKA AKADEMIJA 1:17.31 17

10. KOSTADINOVSKI, Marko 17 SHARA 1:58.52 4
DNF TRAJKOVSKI, Vedran 18 POSEJDON


